Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4054.660
Cable cutter

State: 2025-11-18 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AS 4054.660 - Cable cutter

For copper and aluminum conductors

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description
Benefits

Material

Color

Standards
Dimensions

For cross section
For cable diameters
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4054.660

Angled

For copper and aluminum conductors.

Ergonomically shaped handles for fatigue-free and anti-slip work
High-grade special tool steel

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink

With 1000 V protective insulation
VDE

Width: 50 mm
Length: 180 mm

0.5- 50 mm?

18 mm

1 pc(s).

0.29

0.299
82032000
4028177807839
EC000165
EC000165

21049011



Approvals

Approvals VDE

© Rittal 2025



