

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4054.660

## Cable cutter

State: 2026-01-16 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4054.660 - Cable cutter

For copper and aluminum conductors

## Features

Model No.	AS 4054.660
Version	Angled
Product description	For copper and aluminum conductors.
Benefits	Ergonomically shaped handles for fatigue-free and anti-slip work
Material	High-grade special tool steel
Color	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Standards	With 1000 V protective insulation VDE
Dimensions	Width: 50 mm Length: 180 mm
For cross section	0.5 - 50 mm <sup>2</sup>
For cable diameters	18 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.29
Gross weight	0.299
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177807839
ETIM 9	EC000165
ETIM 8	EC000165
ECLASS 8.0	21049011

# Approvals

---

Approvals

VDE